ODOOOOOOW ®

®

OOOOOOOOOOOOOO®

ONONONANN)

INTRO TO SOCIOCULT ANTHRO-HON

MEMORY DEVELOPMENT

INTRO TO SOCIOCULTURAL ANTHRO

INTRO TO SOCIOCULTURAL ANTHRO

ART HISTORY: ANCIENT TO 1400
ART HISTORY: 1400 TO PRESENT
INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
PERSONAL FINANCE
PERSONAL FINANCE

STAT FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

STAT FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

ADMIN OF JUSTICE

BASIC ECONOMICS

PRIN OF ECONOMICS |

PRIN OF ECONOMICS |

PRIN OF ECONOMICS I

PRIN OF ECONOMICS I

PRIN OF ECONOMICS I

INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN
COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT
COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH

CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
INTRODUCTION TO ANIMATION
LISTENING TO MUSIC
LISTENING TO MUSIC
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

COURSE SEC CRN TITLE
ANTH201HI 200 34631
STSU114 200 33088
ANTH201 201 31506
ANTH201 200 32414
ARTT200 200 32673
ARTT201 210 30479
BSAD101 202 30970
BSAD101 205 30971
BSAD101 206 31141
BSAD111 200 31830
BSAD111 2HA 32302
BSAD210 200 31821
BSAD210 202 30972
CCJS110 201 30973
ECON105 200 31450
ECON201 200 30525
ECON201 202 30529
ECON202 200 30530
ECON202 202 30532
ECON202 211 30531
ENES100 201 31082
ENGLO11 203 32470
ENGLO11 204 31920
ENGL101 207 32471
ENGL101 209 31919
ENGL101 216 31929
ENGL102 216 30843
ENGL102 221 30845
ENGL102 213 30842
GDES140 200 33235
MUSC110 201 30958
MUSC110 2HA 30959
PSYC100 204 32795
PSYC100 201 32792

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

INSTR NAME

Sprehn, Maria S

LaPilusa, Barbara C

Sprehn, Maria S
Sprehn, Maria S

Graham, Grace E
Graham, Grace E

Popp, David W

Popp, David W

Foster, Andrea

Berman, Brian J
Berman, Brian J

Salinas Gonzalez, Angel

Salinas Gonzalez, Angel

Fay, James S

Grinath, Arthur C
Premnath, Deepa
Grinath, Arthur C
Santana, Anthony
Premnath, Deepa
Santana, Anthony
Mellini, Monica A
Kronstadt, Jill M

van den Berg, Jorinde M
Kronstadt, Jill M

van den Berg, Jorinde M
van den Berg, Jorinde M
Solano, Laura
Kronstadt, Jill M

Aust, Erin J
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Chang, William W
Chang, William W
Pelham, Brett

Pelham, Brett
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BIOL151
BIOT121
BIOT121
BIOT201

BIOT201

BIOT231
BIOT241
BIOT241
BIOT251

BIOT261

CHEM131
CHEM132
POLI101
SPAN101
SPAN101
SPAN102
ELAR970
LING200
MATHO17

MATH117
STSU100
STSU101
STSU110
STSU120
ANTH201
ANTH201
ANTH201H]I
ANTH201H]I
ANTH240
ARTT265
ARTT266
BSAD101
BSAD101

BSAD101
BSAD101

201
203
202
200

201

200
200
201
200

200

203
201
200
202
200
200
201
200
202

210
401
400
402
402
402
403
400
401
401
400
400
400
402

406
404

30923
32968
32406
32318

32347

32222
32223
32581
32224

34134

31440
30948
30963
32352
31516
32079
31418
31289
31597

31696
31661
32633
31675
31357
30064
30067
34625
34626
30091
30242
30243
30245
30247

30249
32080

PRIN OF BIOLOGY Il

ASEPTIC & CELL CULTURE SKILLS
ASEPTIC & CELL CULTURE SKILLS
PROTEIN BIOTECHNOLOGY SKILLS

PROTEIN BIOTECHNOLOGY SKILLS

IMMUNOLOGICAL METHODS

NUCLEIC ACID METHODS

NUCLEIC ACID METHODS
TECHNIQUES OF BIOMANUFACTURING

CELL & GENE THERAPY LABORATORY

PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
AMERICAN GOVERNMENT

ELEM SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH II

ACADEMIC READING |
INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS
ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS SUPPORT

ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS

FIRST YEAR SEMINAR

SEM FOR INTL STUDENTS

STUDY HABITS DEVELOPMENT
CAREER DEVELOPMENT

INTRO TO SOCIOCULTURAL ANTHRO
INTRO TO SOCIOCULTURAL ANTHRO
INTRO TO SOCIOCULT ANTHRO-HON
INTRO TO SOCIOCULT ANTHRO-HON
INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY
ARCHITECTURAL HISTORY TO 1400
ARCHITECTURAL HIS 1400 PRESENT
INTRO TO BUSINESS

INTRO TO BUSINESS

INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS

Smith, James L
STAFF,

Tangirala, Padmavathi
STAFF,

STAFF,

Jones, Collins R
STAFF,

STAFF,

Suvorov, Maxim M

Jones, Collins R

Chen, Thomas K
Chen, Thomas K
Huggins, Michael
STAFF,

Zavala Ollague, Iris
STAFF,

STAFF,
Whittenburg, Page L
Wellman, Mark C

Diaz, Camilo J

Abasi, Maria |
Goldstein, Katherine M
Shine, Tonda N

Lunn, Asia

Wolff, Barbara L
Gibbons, Kevin S
Wolff, Barbara L
Gibbons, Kevin S
Wolff, Barbara L
Melanson, Elizabeth G
Melanson, Elizabeth G
Alavi, Seyedali
Coliton, John C

Alavi, Seyedali
Shihadi, Maurice M
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BSAD101
BSAD101
BSAD101
BSAD101
BSAD101
BSAD210

BSAD210

BSAD210

BSAN101
CCJS110
CCJS222
CMAP120

CMAP120

DANC100
DANC104
ECON201
ECON201
ECON201
ECON201
ECON201
ECON202
ECON202
ECON202
EDUC136

ENES100
ENES100
ENES100
ENES100
ENES104

ENGL102Ht¢
ENGL103
GDES116
GDES121
GDES134

GDES135
GDES211

408
403
401
405
411
403

402

401

400
405
400
LRB

403

400
400
400
405
403
402
411
400
408
405
401

402
403
408
401
400

400
401
402
400
400

400
400

30250
30248
30246
32092
31142
31828

30253

30252

33007
30597
31753
32093

31553

30363
32645
32386
30380
30379
30378
31328
30383
31555
30385
30634

30671
30672
33031
32088
33054

30461
31713
32267
32059
31794

31429
32908

INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
INTRO TO BUSINESS
STAT FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

STAT FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

STAT FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

INTRO TO BUSINESS ANALYTICS
ADMIN OF JUSTICE

CRIMINAL EVIDENCE

INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

INTRO TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

INTRODUCTION TO DANCE
MODERN DANCE I

PRIN OF ECONOMICS |
PRIN OF ECONOMICS |
PRIN OF ECONOMICS |
PRIN OF ECONOMICS |
PRIN OF ECONOMICS |
PRIN OF ECONOMICS I
PRIN OF ECONOMICS I
PRIN OF ECONOMICS I
CURR PLAN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDU

INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN
INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN
INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN
INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN
INTRO TO ENGINEER PROFESSIONS

CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH-HONOR
CRIT READ/WRITE/RSRCH AT WORK
DIGITAL TOOLS FOR VISUAL ARTS
FUND OF GRAPHIC DESIGN |
ILLUSTRATION |

ILLUSTRATION Il
GRAPHIC DESIGN I

Shihadi, Maurice M
Coliton, John C
Older, Chad
Coliton, John C
Shihadi, Maurice M
Alavi, Seyedali

Alavi, Seyedali
Opata, Jonathan T

Salinas Gonzalez, Angel
STAFF,

Barnett, Daniel L

Penn, Karen

Penn, Karen

Traiger, Lisa D
Howes, Alice
Youngberg, David V
Youngberg, David V
Youngberg, David V
Albrecht, Kiel
Lezzam, Larbi
Youngberg, David V
Lezzam, Larbi
Towfique-DeWald, Basman
Ho, Jeannie

Garrison-Mogren, Craig T
Pouryoussefi, Sam M

He, Wendy

Pouryoussefi, Sam M
Hardikar, Kedar

Wang, John W
Murphy, Kimberly L
Benolken, Anne E
STAFF,

Tillman, Bryan

Tillman, Bryan
Carmody, John W
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GDES216
GDES230

HMGT299
MGMT101
MGMT201
MGMT201
MGMT201
MGMT211
MUSC110
MUSC110
MUSC137
MUSC138
PHOT161

PHOT161

PHOT161

PHOT230

PHOT275
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY100

SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY250
THET100
THET100
THET100
THET110
THET110
THET110
THET188
THET188
THET201

400
400

403
400
402
400
401
400
402
400
400
400
402
404
400
400

401
408
412
402
400
403
404
411
409
405
415
425
407
404
403
409

401
406
400
400
403
4HA
400
402
401
400
401
401

30549
32558

32756
30564
31556
32109
31438
30565
30594
30592
33229
32657
31758
30834
30849
32561

31721
32826
32830
32820
32818
32821
32822
32829
32827
31095
31107
31154
31097
31091
30817
31089

31109
31096
33317
32336
31688
31829
32337
31062
31639
32286
32287
31687

ILLUSTRATOR/VECTOR GRAPHICS
ADV IMAGE EDITING & CORRECTION

SP TOPICS IN HOSPITALITY MGMT
PRINC MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW

BUSINESS LAW

INTRO TO MARKETING

LISTENING TO MUSIC

LISTENING TO MUSIC

CLASS VOICE

CLASS GUITAR |

INTRO TO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
INTRO TO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
INTRO TO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
ADV IMAGE EDITING & CORRECTION

BUSINESS/PORTFOLIO DEV
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
GLOBALIZATION ISSUES

INTRO TO THEATRE

INTRO TO THEATRE

INTRO TO THEATRE
FUNDAMENTALS OF ACTING
FUNDAMENTALS OF ACTING
FUNDAMENTALS OF ACTING
PERFORMING ARTS PRODUCTION
PERFORMING ARTS PRODUCTION
INTERMEDIATE ACTING

Johannsen, Patricia J
Riggs, Edward

STAFF,

Opata, Jonathan T
Ferguson, Fernaundra L
Walther, Donald E
Melnick, Richard H
Darling, Paula K
Harris, Christian W
Harris, Christian W
Choi, Shinae

Borg, Scott D
Benolken, Anne E
Wang, Ge

Marks, Donovan O
Riggs, Edward

Doby, Welton B

Klein, Elise D
Richards, Soyini A
Trotter, Pamela B
Trotter, Pamela B
Hubbard, Dominique S
Kaine, Ruchi

Blaylock, Arlene W
Higgins, Jennifer C
Krieger, Andrew R
Foster, Naaman
Archange-Desir, Marie
Foster, Naaman

Sola, Camille
Archange-Desir, Marie
Kachipande, Sitingawawo

Foster, Naaman
Sola, Camille
Salmi, Katya
Kamie, Mark
Herman, Tyler
Miller, Laura E
Herman, Tyler
Alby, Irene
Olinick, Aaron A
Hengen, Robert S
Hengen, Robert S
STAFF,
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THET216
TVRA129
TVRA140

ASLP100
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
BIOL101
CHEMO31

CHEMO099
CHEM105
CHEM131

CHEM131
CHEM131

CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM131
CHEM132
CHEM132
CHEM132
CHEM132
CHEM132
CHEM132
CHEM132
CHEM203
CHEM203
CHEM204

400
400
400

408
402
415
406
405
407
417
408
416
404
414
400
409
400

407
400
406

412
404

408
400
401
402
403
413
410
407
411
414
405
400
408
4HB
4HA
4HC
406
402
401
401

32653
31112
31086

31386
30254
31247
30256
30255
30257
31323
30258
31248
31983
31246
32127
30259
31956

30734
32810
30772

32659
30769

30778
30747
31655
30757
30766
31169
30779
30775
30753
31503
30785
32312
31360
32878
30782
31953
31145
30810
31500
30822

STAGE LIGHT/PERFORM ARTS
CONCEPT AND STORY
VIDEO EDITING

ASL |

GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY

PRINCIPLES CHEM | EXPLORATION

INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY AND SOCIETY
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |

PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |

PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY |
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY I
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY |

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY |

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I

Hengen, Robert S
Feldman, Elizabeth B
Thames Copeland, Tiffany L

Halischak, Michael
Chase, Michael B
Wesley, Gina D
Smith, Aubrey A
Rahman, Qazi
Gaber, Amina
Gaber, Amina
STAFF,

STAFF,

STAFF,
Karpakakunjaram, Vedham
Alam, Rashidul
Alam, Rashidul
Tahmazian, Nevart N

Beaupre, Danielle M
Miller, Virginia L
Scharlott, Leah

Scharlott, Leah
De Los Santos, Zeus Allen O

Sivaslian, Beverly A
Miller, Virginia L
Bandegi, Sanaz

Mintz, Abner J

Benson, Craig M

Orabi, Esam

Malihi Basmanj, Farrokh
Rastogi, Soumya
Seetharaman, Sripriya K
Tahmazian, Nevart N
Watt, Timothy J

Watt, Timothy J

Watt, Timothy J

Miller, Virginia L

Mintz, Abner J

Bandegi, Sanaz

Mintz, Abner J

Ndonye, Rachel M
Rastogi, Soumya
Cotton, Charles



CHEM204 4HB 34502
CHEM204 400 30813
HIST146 402 30744
HIST235 400 31841
HIST236 400 30026
PHED120 400 32611
PHED121 400 32600
PHED131 400 32601

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I

HIST ANCIENT WORLD

HIST AFRICAN AMER TO 1865
HIST AFRICAN AMER SINCE 1865
BEGINNER SWIMMING
INTERMEDIATE SWIMMING
SWIMMING FOR FITNESS

Anna, Laura
Seetharaman, Sripriya K
Stumpf, Joseph A

Hollis, Sylvea L

Hollis, Sylvea L
Turnbow, Margaret M
Turnbow, Margaret M
Turnbow, Margaret M
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PHED166 403 30829 PERSONAL FITNESS | Wasilko, Lesley
PHED170 401 31654 STRENGTH TRAIN/COND | Clark, Michael G
PHED170 403 30830 STRENGTH TRAIN/COND | Clark, Michael G
PHIL190 402 31712 ELEM LOGIC & SEMANTICS Collins, Christopher S
POLI101 402 31054 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Sember, Gregory M
POLI101 401 31053 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT Sember, Gregory M
SPAN101 410 31003 ELEM SPANISH | King, Charlotte P
SPAN101 411 31004 ELEM SPANISH | Monzon, Jackson W
SPAN101 4HB 33080 ELEM SPANISH | STAFF,

SPAN101 409 31002 ELEM SPANISH | Monzon, Jackson W
SPAN101 4HA 33079 ELEM SPANISH | STAFF,

SPAN101 406 31000 ELEM SPANISH | Zavala Ollague, Iris
COMM220 400 31365 SMALL GROUP COMMUNICATION Betancourt, Andree
DATA101 401 32739 INTRO TO DATA SCIENCE Alraee, Mais M
DATA101 402 33016 INTRO TO DATA SCIENCE TBA, TBA
DATA110 402 32877 DATA VISUALIZATION AND COMM STAFF,

DATA205 4HA 33334 CAPSTONE IN DATA SCIENCE Perine, Lori A
ELAR980 404 32400 ACADEMIC READING I STAFF,

ELAR980 413 31411 ACADEMIC READING 1 Fallick, David K
ELAW980 413 31416 ACADEMIC WRITING I Castro, Carolyn D
MATH117 405 31662 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Park, Daeshik
MATH117 400 31491 ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS Bathula, Alexander
MATH181 403 30507 CALCULUS | STAFF,

MATH217 401 33013 STATISTICS FOR SCIENTISTS Park, Daeshik
MATH217 400 31786 STATISTICS FOR SCIENTISTS Saidi, Rachel
STSU100 003 32549 FIRST YEAR SEMINAR STAFF,

BSAD101 002 30161 INTRO TO BUSINESS Aggiyem, Joseph
BSAD101 003 31354 INTRO TO BUSINESS Sevillano, Maria C
ENES100 011 31319 INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN Hammond, Samuel
ENES100 001 30322 INTRO TO ENGINEERING DESIGN STAFF,

ENGLO11 005 31864 COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT Roessner-Ankney, Lynn M
ENGLO11 016 32980 COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT Decker, Matthew S
ENGLO11 002 31856 COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT Roessner-Ankney, Lynn M
ENGLO11 015 32612 COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT Decker, Matthew S
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ENGLO11
ENGLO11
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL101
ENGL102
ENGL102
ENGL102
ENGL102
ENGL102
GDES116
GDES134
PHYS103
PHYS103
PHYS103
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
PSYC100
SOCY100
SOCY100
SOCY100
BIOL101

BIOL101

BIOL101
BIOL101
CHEM203
CHEM203
CHEM204
CHEM204
HIST200
POLI101
SPAN101
SPAN101
SPAN101
SPAN101

MATHO17

008
013
013
015
005
002
016
008
022
004
003
005
009
011
011
001
012
001
011
003
007
008
004
009
005
002
002
003
005
003
001

002
011
002
011
OHA
002
001
001
004
001
005
006

003

31870
32458
32459
30470
31863
31855
32981
31869
31395
31210
30609
31314
31548
32137
31191
31456
32360
31904
31906
32777
32781
32782
32778
32783
32779
32776
30815
30816
31241
30037
30033

30035
30039
30183
31192
30186
31177
30375
30349
30730
30729
30731
30732

31615

COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT
COLLEGE WRITING SUPPORT
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH

DIGITAL TOOLS FOR VISUAL ARTS

ILLUSTRATION I
INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICS
INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICS
INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICS
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY

GENERAL BIOLOGY
GENERAL BIOLOGY
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY |
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY |
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
US HIST COLONIAL - 1865
AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
ELEM SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH |

ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS SUPPORT

Kranidis, Margarita
Schwartz-McKinzie, Esther
Schwartz-McKinzie, Esther
Decker, Matthew S
Roessner-Ankney, Lynn M
Roessner-Ankney, Lynn M
Decker, Matthew S
Kranidis, Margarita
Schwartz-McKinzie, Esther
Pinkard, Latonya
Roessner-Ankney, Lynn M
Barnes, Cinder C

Barnes, Cinder C

Barnes, Cinder C

STAFF,

Rennolds, Carrie A
Kassaye, Ermias

De, Tania

Arroyo, Edwin X

STAFF,

Parker, Bonita L

Collins, Lynette A

Levine, Lisa W

STAFF,

Capo, Thomas

Hida, Juliana

Pollock, Benjamin

Scurry, Ebony T

STAFF,

Monzo, Kathryn F

Sloe, Darcy |

Tollefson, Robert L
Oniya, Opeyemi
Nifiatis, Fotis
Newman, Cory A
Newman, Cory A
Halli, Adel
DelLorenzo, Christopher S
Smith, Karl T
Jones, Shelley A
Jones, Shelley A
Smith, Dillma
Jones, Shelley A

Lugosi, Erzsebet K
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MATHO098

MATH117
MATH282
ENGL102
SOCY100

001

033
001
5TF
5TA

30702

31614
32388
33326
33286

INTRODUCTION TO TRIGONOMETRY

ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
CRIT READ/WRITE/RESEARCH
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY

Trehan, Amit

Lugosi, Erzsebet K
Wang, Alice H
Olmstead, Ellen J
Scurry, Ebony T



